THE DATASHEET OF
C112 30B035 005 10
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
M12 - Connectors
C 112 Series
Amphenol
Amphenol-Tuchel Electronics GmbH
2

Cable 12 Brown, white, blue, 5 x 0,34 mm2 (AWG 22) 5 PUR shielded
black, grey
Ordering example for different cable lengths
C 112     10A     013 ___ 10
2.0 m 020
5.0 m 050
10.0 m 100
10
3 contacts 4 contacts 5 contacts
Male cable connector, straight,
unshielded
with anti-vibration coupling nut
and overmolded cable
A-coded
Male cable connector,
right angled, unshielded
with anti-vibration coupling nut
and overmolded cable
A-coded
Other cable lengths, cables and codings
upon request.
Other cable lengths, cables and codings
upon request.
3 contacts 4 contacts 5 contacts
first mate – last break
first mate – last break
Contacts Cable Order No.
jacket length
2 m C112  10A013  020  10
PVC 5 m C112  10A013  050  10
10 m C112  10A013  100  10
3
2 m C112  10A043  020  10
PUR 5 m C112  10A043  050  10
10 m C112  10A043  100  10
2 m C112  10A024  020  10
PVC 5 m C112  10A024  050  10
10 m C112  10A024  100  10
4
2 m C112  10A054  020  10
PUR 5 m C112  10A054  050  10
10 m C112  10A054  100  10
2 m C112  10A035  020  10
PVC 5 m C112  10A035  050  10
10 m C112  10A035  100  10
5
2 m C112  10A065  020  10
PUR 5 m C112  10A065  050  10
10 m C112  10A065  100  10
Contacts Cable Order No.
jacket length
2 m C112  10B013  020  10
PVC 5 m C112  10B013  050  10
10 m C112  10B013  100  10
3
2 m C112  10B043  020  10
PUR 5 m C112  10B043  050  10
10 m C112  10B043  100  10
2 m C112  10B024  020  10
PVC 5 m C112  10B024  050  10
10 m C112  10B024  100  10
4
2 m C112  10B054  020  10
PUR 5 m C112  10B054  050  10
10 m C112  10B054  100  10
2 m C112  10B035  020  10
PVC 5 m C112  10B035  050  10
10 m C112  10B035  100  10
5
2 m C112  10B065  020  10
PUR 5 m C112  10B065  050  10
10 m C112  10B065  100  10
11

Standard cable length: 0.6 m, 1.0 m and 2.0 m.
Other cable lengths or cables upon request.
Ordering example for different cable lengths
Color code Conductors Cable jacket
Ø mm material
Cable 01 Brown, blue, black 3 x 0,34 mm2 (AWG 22) 5 PVC
Cable 02 Brown, white, blue, 4 x 0,34 mm2 (AWG 22) 5 PVC
black
Cable 03 Brown, white, blue, 5 x 0,34 mm2 (AWG 22) 5 PVC
black, grey
Cable 07 Brown, blue, black 3 x 0,34 mm2 (AWG 22) 5 PVC shielded
Cable 08 Brown, white, blue, 4 x 0,34 mm2 (AWG 22) 5 PVC shielded
black
Cable 09 Brown, white, blue, 5 x 0,34 mm2 (AWG 22) 5 PVC shielded
black, grey
Color code Conductors Cable jacket
Ø mm material
Cable 04 Brown, blue, black 3 x 0,34 mm2 (AWG 22) 5 PUR
Cable 05 Brown, white, blue, 4 x 0,34 mm2 (AWG 22) 5 PUR
black
Cable 06 Brown, white, blue, 5 x 0,34 mm2 (AWG 22) 5 PUR
black, grey
Cable 10 Brown, blue, black 3 x 0,34 mm2 (AWG 22) 5 PUR shielded
Cable 11 Brown, white, blue, 4 x 0,34 mm2 (AWG 22) 5 PUR shielded
black
Cable 12 Brown, white, blue, 5 x 0,34 mm2 (AWG 22) 5 PUR shielded
black, grey
C 112     20C     013 ___
0.6 m 006
1.0 m 010
2.0 m 020
22
Male cable
connector
Female cable
connector
Cordset, unshielded
Male connector, straight /
Female connector, straight
with anti-vibration coupling nut
A-coded
Cordset, umshielded
Male connector, straight /
Female connector, right angled
with anti-vibration coupling nut
A-coded
3 contacts 4 contacts 5 contacts
Male cable
connector
Female cable
connector
3 contacts 4 contacts 5 contacts
first mate – last break
first mate – last break
Contacts Cable Order No.
jacket length
0,6 m C112  20D013  006  10
PVC 1,0 m C112  20D013  010  10
2,0 m C112  20D013  020  10
3
0,6 m C112  20D043  006  10
PUR 1,0 m C112  20D043  010  10
2,0 m C112  20D043  020  10
0,6 m C112  20D024  006  10
PVC 1,0 m C112  20D024  010  10
2,0 m C112  20D024  020  10
4
0,6 m C112  20D054  006  10
PUR 1,0 m C112  20D054  010  10
2,0 m C112  20D054  020  10
0,6 m C112  20D035  006  10
PVC 1,0 m C112  20D035  010  10
2,0 m C112  20D035  020  10